Questions?

SmartPak Equine, LLC
40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500
Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898

Product Facts:
Active Ingredients per 40 g
Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)
Yucca Schidigera Extract
Devil's Claw Extract
Hydrolyzed Collagen
DL-Phenylalanine

Omega 3 Fatty Acids

Supplying:

EPA (from fish oil)

DHA (from fish oil)
Omega 6 Fatty Acids
Boswellia Extract
Pancrelipase
Turmeric Root Powder
Fenugreek Seed
Cetylated Fatty Acids
Citrus Pectin
Grape Seed Extract
Bromelain
Marshmallow Root

Inactive Ingredients:

5,000 mg
3,000 mg
2,500 mg
2,000 mg
1,750 mg

880 mg

60 mg
40 mg
500 mg
500 mg
260 mg
250 mg
185mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
65mg
40 mg

Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles,
Dulsatin™ (natural sweetener), Grape Pomace
(Ground Grape Seed and Skin), Magnesium
Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized

Rice Bran, Vanilla Flavoring.

Powder

SMARTTLC

Net Contents 2.5 Ib (1.1 kg) * 28 Day Supply

This comprehensive formula helps ease the aches caused by age and activity.
Contains MSM, Omega Fatty Acids, potent antioxidants and herbs selected to
relieve discomfort. Powder.

Cautions:

* Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not
been proven (Boswellia).

 |f animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product
administration and consult your veterinarian.

* An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using
this product.

* May be Gl irritant, not to be used in patients with Gl ulcerations (Devil's
Claw, Turmeric)

* Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed
(Marshmallow Root)

* Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

For use in horses only.
Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop=40g

Warnings:
* For animal use only.
* Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental
overdose, contact a health professional immediately.
* This product should not be given to animals intended "@
for human consumption. - A\ Vg
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Active Ingredients per 40 g , Omega Fatty Acids, potent antioxidants and herbs selected to relieve discomfort.

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)  5000mg  Cautions:

Yucqa Schidigera Extract 3000mg e Safeusein pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven

Devil's Claw Extract 2,500 mg (Boswellia).

E\ﬂ?gﬁegg%fgen %9?8 gg  |f animal’s condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and

Omega SyFany Acids '880 mg consult your veterinarian.
Supplying: * An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.
EPA (from fish oil) 60mg *® May be Gl irritant, not to be used in patients with Gl ulcerations (Devil's Claw, Turmeric).
DHA (from fish oil) 40mg * Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed (Marshmallow Root).

Omega 6 Fatty Acids 500mg  * Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

E:;gz:lﬁazmm ggg gg For use in horses only.

Turmeric Root Powder 250mg  Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop=40g

Fenugreek Seed 185 mg Warnings:

Cetylated Fatty Acids 100 mg arnings:

Citrus Pectin 100mg  * Foranimal use only.

Grape Seed Extract 100mg ® Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental overdose,

Bromelain 65 mg contact a health professional immediately.

Marshmallow Root 40mg * This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.

Inactive Ingredients:

Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles,
Dulsatin™ (natural sweetener), Grape
Pomace (Ground Grape Seed and Skin),
Magnesium Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed

Meal, Stabilized Rice Bran, Vanilla Flavoring. ) iad
Powder SMARTPAK
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SmartPak Equine, LLC
40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500
Plymouth, MA 02360

1-800-461-8398 Net Contents 5.0 Ib (2.26 kg) * 56 Day Supply




Product Facts:
Active Ingredients per 40 g
Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)
Yucca Schidigera Extract
Devil’s Claw Extract
Hydrolyzed Collagen
DL-Phenylalanine

Omega 3 Fatty Acids

Supplying:

EPA (from fish oil)

DHA (from fish oil)
Omega 6 Fatty Acids
Boswellia Extract
Pancrelipase
Turmeric Root Powder
Fenugreek Seed
Cetylated Fatty Acids
Citrus Pectin
Grape Seed Extract
Bromelain
Marshmallow Root

Inactive Ingredients:

5,000 mg
3,000 mg
2,500 mg
2,000 mg
1,750 mg

880mg

60 mg

40 mg
500 mg
500 mg
260 mg
250 mg
185 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
65 mg
40 mg

Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles, Dulsatin™ (natural
sweetener), Grape Pomace (Ground Grape Seed and Skin),
Magnesium Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice

Bran, Vanilla Flavoring.

Powder

Questions?

SmartPak Equine, LLC
40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500
Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898

MARTTLC

This comprehensive formula helps ease the aches caused by age and activity. Contains MSM, Omega Fatty Acids, potent
antioxidants and herbs selected to relieve discomfort. Powder.

Cautions:

 Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven (Boswellia).

o |f animal’s condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian.
® An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

* May be Gl irritant, not to be used in patients with Gl ulcerations (Devil's Claw, Turmeric).

o Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed (Marshmallow Root).

* Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

For use in horses only.
Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop=40g

Warnings:

e For animal use only.

 Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental overdose, Ocontact a health professional immediately.
e This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.
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Net Contents 10.0 Ib (4.5 kg) ® 112 Day Supply




