# **Product Facts:**

Active Methyls Yucca Sc Devil's C 1,750 mg 880 ma Supplying: EPA (from fish oil) 60 ma DHA (from fish oil) 40 ma 500 mg Omega 6 Fatty Acids Boswellia Extract 500 mg Pancrelinase 260 mg Turmeric Root Powder 250 ma Fenuareek Seed 185 ma Cetylated Fatty Acids Citrus Pectin Grape Seed Extract 100 ma Bromelain 65 mg

Dulsatin™ (natural sweetener), Grape Pomace Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice Bran, Vanilla Flavoring.

Powder





Net Contents 2.5 lb (1.1 kg) • 28 Day Supply

This comprehensive formula helps ease the aches caused by age and activity. Contains MSM, Omega Fatty Acids, potent antioxidants and herbs selected to relieve discomfort. Powder

#### Cautions:

- Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven (Boswellia).
- . If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian.
- An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.
- May be GI irritant, not to be used in patients with GI ulcerations (Devil's Claw Turmeric)
- Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed (Marshmallow Root)
- Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

### For use in horses only.

Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop = 40 g

## Warnings:

- For animal use only.
- . Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.
- . This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.







SmartPak Equine, LLC

Ouestions?





40 ma

































































































5,000 mg
3,000 m
2,500 mg
2,000 m

Hydrolyz DI -Phenylalanine Omega 3 Fatty Acids

100 ma 100 ma

### Marshmallow Root

Inactive Ingredients: Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles (Ground Grape Seed and Skin), Magnesium





## **Product Facts:**

Active Ingredients per 40 g Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM) 5.000 ma Yucca Schidigera Extract 3.000 ma Devil's Claw Extract 2.500 ma Hydrolyzed Collagen 2,000 mg DL-Phenylalanine 1,750 mg Omega 3 Fatty Acids 880 ma Supplying: EPA (from fish oil) 60 ma DHA (from fish oil) 40 ma Omega 6 Fatty Acids 500 mg Boswellia Extract 500 mg Pancrelipase 260 ma Turmeric Root Powder 250 mg Fenuareek Seed 185 mg Cetylated Fatty Acids 100 mg Citrus Pectin 100 mg Grape Seed Extract 100 ma Bromelain 65 mg Marshmallow Root 40 mg

#### **Inactive Ingredients:**

Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles, Dulsatin™ (natural sweetener), Grape Pomace (Ground Grape Seed and Skin), Magnesium Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice Bran, Vanilla Flavoring.

## Powder

Questions? SmartPak Equine, LLC 40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500 Plymouth, MA 02360 1-800-461-8898

This comprehensive formula helps ease the aches caused by age and activity. Contains MSM, Omega Fatty Acids, potent antioxidants and herbs selected to relieve discomfort.

#### Cautions:

- Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven (Boswellia)
- . If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian.
- An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.
- May be GI irritant, not to be used in patients with GI ulcerations (Devil's Claw, Turmeric).
- · Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed (Marshmallow Root).
- Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

### For use in horses only.

Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop = 40 g

## Warnings:

- · For animal use only.
- . Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.
- This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.





SmartPak Equine, LLC

Net Contents 5.0 lb (2.26 kg) • 56 Day Supply







# **Product Facts:**

#### Active Ingredients per 40 a Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

ivietriyisurioriyirrietriarie (ivioivi)	3,000 mg
Yucca Schidigera Extract	3,000 mg
Devil's Claw Extract	2,500 mg
Hydrolyzed Collagen	2,000 mg
DL-Phenylalanine	1,750 mg
Omega 3 Fatty Acids	880mg
Supplying:	
EPA (from fish oil)	60 mg
DHA (from fish oil)	40 mg
Omega 6 Fatty Acids	500 mg
Boswellia Extract	500 mg
Pancrelipase	260 mg
Turmeric Root Powder	250 mg
Fenugreek Seed	185 mg
Cetylated Fatty Acids	100 mg
Citrus Pectin	100 mg
Grape Seed Extract	100 mg
Bromelain	65 mg
Marshmallow Root	40 mg

## **Inactive Ingredients:**

Corn Distillers Dried Grains with Solubles, Dulsatin™ (natural sweetener), Grape Pomace (Ground Grape Seed and Skin), Magnesium Silicate, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice Bran, Vanilla Flavoring.

## Powder

Questions? SmartPak Equine, LLC 40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500 Plymouth, MA 02360 1-800-461-8898

This comprehensive formula helps ease the aches caused by age and activity. Contains MSM, Omega Fatty Acids, potent antioxidants and herbs selected to relieve discomfort. Powder.

#### Cautions:

5 000 ma

- Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven (Boswellia).
- If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian.
- An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.
- . May be GI irritant, not to be used in patients with GI ulcerations (Devil's Claw, Turmeric).
- Absorption of drugs taken simultaneously may be delayed (Marshmallow Root).
- . Not for use with anticoagulants (Grape Seed Extract, Turmeric).

#### For use in horses only.

Directions for Use: Administer 40 g daily, 1 scoop = 40 g

## Warnings:

- · For animal use only.
- Keep out of the reach of children and other animals. In case of accidental overdose, Ocontact a health professional immediately.
  - . This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.



SmartPak Equine, LLC

Net Contents 10.0 lb (4.5 kg) • 112 Day Supply